DATE: October

MILWAUKEE COUNTY

Dept. of Administrative Services
Milwaukee County Central Fleet Maintenance Building Modification
Sign-In Sheet

14,

PRE-BID MEETING

2013 at 11:00am PLACE:

10320 W. Watertown Plank Rd.

PROJECT: Milwaukee County Central Fleet Maintenance Building Modification:
Office Addition and Renovation: Bid Package #1

PROJECT NO. 0230-13636
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE MOBILE EMAIL
l/ Dan Goeden MC-DOT 414.257.6585 414.322.9485 daniel.goeden @ milwcnty.com
/
M Greg Heisel MC-DOT 414.257.6568 greg.heisel@milwcnty.com
!//Richard Jurewicz MC-DOT 414.257.6588 rick.jurewicz @ milwenty.com
Deputy Inspector ) g . .
Tobie Weberg MC-Sheriff 414.278.5018 414.507.0166 tobie.weberg @ mitwenty.com
ﬁﬁg‘h";’; el MC-Sheriff 414.454.4084 414.940.1843 | daniel.hughes @milwcnty.com
William Banach MilwCnty | AE&ES 414.278.4854 william.banach @ milwcnty.com

Chris Travanty MilwCnty | AE&ES 414-278-4260 414.465.8728 | chris.travanty@milwenty.com
Paul Montalto MilwCnty | AESES 414.278.4826 414.659.3387 | paul.montalto@milwcnty.com
V| Brian Engel MilwCnty | CBDP 414.278.4803 brian.engel @ milwenty.com
Tom Travia MilwCnty | FM 414.257.7471 4142540616 | tom.travia@milwenty.com
 Fatamak Nourzad Confinuum 114.290.9640 fz_loznak.nourzad@continuumarchitects
\/ Corey M. Lapworth %?Qﬁ'ﬁ'g&? 414.920.9640 gev.lapwonh@continuumarchitects.c
 Bob Schumacher GRAEF 414.266.9137 414.418.9591 | bob.schumacher@graef-usa.com
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